
Coaches:

Sarah Birmingham Moravia
(G) JV Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2015 Wed Scrimmage @ Weedsport 4:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Aug 28, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

@ Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union Springs)

11:00
AM TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

NL

Aug 29, 2015 Sat Regular
Season @ Weedsport TBD TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

Sep 1, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union Springs)

6:00
PM

Port Byron Grass
Field Hockey Field

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Sep 10, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Weedsport 6:00

PM Moravia H S Gym L

Sep 15, 2015 Tue Regular
Season East Syracuse Minoa 5:30

PM Moravia H S Gym L

Sep 17, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Auburn 5:30

PM Moravia H S Gym NL

Sep 18, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Weedsport 6:00

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Sep 22, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Fayetteville-Manlius 5:00

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 2, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Cortland 6:00

PM Moravia H S Gym NL

Oct 6, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Marathon 4:30

PM Appleby E S

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Oct 7, 2015 Wed Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 6:00

PM

Burton Street
Elementary Athletic
Field

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:25 PM

L

Oct 9, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union Springs)

6:00
PM Moravia H S Gym L

Oct 15, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Auburn 4:30

PM
Auburn HS - Athletic
Field 1

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

NL

Oct 20, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Marathon 4:30

PM Appleby E S NL
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